
Diamond Sponsors 

 

 

Sharon Ormond, Partner 
20 Pacifica 
Suite 1100 
Irvine, CA 92618 
T: 949-453-4260 
F: 949-453-4262 
sormond@aalrr.com 
www.aalrr.com 
 
Atkinson, Andelson, Loya, Ruud & Romo is a full-service law firm with over 200 attorneys in 
nine offices throughout California. We represent both private and public sector clients, with 
emphasis in the areas of employment, labor, construction, education, real estate, water, 
general business and business litigation, corporate and taxation. Through decades of dedicated 
commitment to high quality legal work and providing consistently practical management 
solutions to our clients. 
 
 

 

 

Joe Behlke, MBA, Senior New Business Development 
Higher Education 
Cell: 206-735-5775 
Joe.Behlke@aciworldwide.com 
 
Increase student satisfaction with easy payment options from ACI Worldwide.  ACI Speedpay is 
a trusted partner in campus commerce systems, with more than 2,000 higher education 
product implementations. Our payment processing solutions help colleges and universities 
offer students and parents their favorite ways to pay. Learn more at www.aciworldwide.com 
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Johnna Sangster, MBA, Assistant Vice President 
Partnership Development 
Alliant International University 
johnna.sangster@alliant.edu 
(858) 635-4633 
 

Alliant programs prepare life-long leaders to improve the lives of people in diverse cultures and 
communities. Our online EdD in Educational Leadership and Management prepares you with 
the skillset you need to advance your career in higher education and our online DBA equips you 
for business leadership through an interdisciplinary approach applying theory to practice 
through project-based learning. ACCCA members receive a 10% tuition savings. For program 
and/or college partnership information contact johnna.sangster@alliant.edu  

 

 

 

Steve Martinez, Director of Sales – Western US, Ouriginal 
Steve.martinez@ouriginal.com 
314.809.0598 
 

Ouriginal plagiarism prevention is the fusion of Urkund and PlagScan's combined expertise 
spanning over two decades. It is a software for anyone that wants to combine a text-matching 
system with Authorship Recognition for the ultimate originality check. You will be able to 
seamlessly integrate the solution into your current workflow, whether you use it through a 
learning management system (LMS) or as a stand-alone product. 
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Roge Karma, Customer Relationship Manager 
PO BOX 82528 
Lincoln, NE 68501 
(402) 325-7137 
Roge.karma@nelnet.net 
 

Nelnet Campus Commerce delivers smart payment technology. Solutions are secure and 
integrate with every major ERP in higher education. Learn more at CampusCommerce.com 

 

James Schneider, Senior Sales Manager 
James.schneider@pepsico.com 
 
We leverage the best of PepsiCo to drive growth for our customers across the full foodservice 
and hospitality landscape, from restaurants and hotels, to offices, schools and beyond. 
 

 

 

 

Cylinda Duran 
Regional Sales Executive 
Cylinda.Duran@touchnet.com  
(913) 310-1273  
TouchNet.com  
 
TouchNet, a Global Payments company, is a leading provider of integrated, comprehensive, and 
secure higher education commerce and credential solutions. TouchNet solutions unify and 
secure  payments, permissions, and campus-wide business transactions. 
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Ann Kennedy 
President/Owner 
PO Box 1111, North Fork, CA 93643   
akennedy@akennedygroup.com 
559-877-7800   
www.akennedygroup.com   
 

 

Deborah Shepley, Principal, Director of Higher Education 
500 S. Figueroa Street 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
(213) 243-8828 
Deborah_Shepley@gensler.com 
 

 

 

Katie Huber, Business Development Manager 
6033 West Century Blvd. 5th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90045 
(310) 981-2087 
khuber@lcwlegal.com 

 

 

Charlene Rowens, Sr. Field Marketing Manger 
P.O. Box M94402-0080 
San Mateo, CA 94403 

mailto:akennedy@akennedygroup.com
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(951) 751-0545 
crowens@calcas.com 
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